No. | Drawing No.| Part name Specification
1 |30100050713 Head $ 20%1. 0%1025
2 |40150330802 Knob M8*16

3 |40120310822 Riser-1 $ 20. 4% $ 25. 2
4 | 71900058800 Heli coil M8*1. 25%6

S | 70900258834 Set screw M6%8

6 | 40130230821 Brake 1-20 1-20

7 | 40130240821 Brake 2-25 2-25

8 |30120010713 Tube 25 $ 25%1. 25%973
9 | 40120320822 Riser—-2 $ 25. 4% $ 30. 2
10 | 40130250821 Brake 3-25 3-25

11 | 40130260821 Brake 4-30 4-30

12 [30200040713 Tube 30 $ 30%1. 35%886
13 | 40130270821 Riser-3 $30. 4% $ 35. 2
14 | 40130280821 Brake 5-30 5-30

135 | 30200040713 Brake-6-35 6-35

16 | 30220010713 Tube 35 $ 35%1. 0%793
17 | 401302908211 Upper brake

18 | 40110090822 Upper spider $35.5

19 | 40150330822 Knokb M8*16

20 | 71900078800 Heli coil M8*1. 25%10
21 | 70500168834 Cross bolt M5*40%40
2271100018834 Lock nut M5%8%5

23] 30150020713 Leg $22. 2%1. 0%701
2423110010713 Stripe 3%15%310. 5
2970500178834 Cross bolt M5%*36

26| 70500168834 Washer $5.3% ¢ 10%1. 2
27 | 40100090822 Lower spider $35.5

28 140130300821 Lower spider braoke

29 180100038801 Foot pad 20. 1%20. 4*18
No. | Drawing No.| Part name Specification

LAY0]

195




